Crestview Invite - Middle School Girls

1 Katelyn Carr
2 Brynlynn Bugett
3 Sophie Irving
4 Molly Sapp
5 Kenley Schafer
6 Melody Smith
7 Gwyneth Staiger
8 Tessa Sparks
9 Elise Mion
10 Isla Derr
11 Leah Monhemius
12 Sophie Schoenfelt
13 Kelsey Hall
14 Sophia Schaefer
15 August Burras
16 Danica Taylor
17 Avery Rammelsburg
18 Hudsyn Pelphrey
19 Zoey Shaffer
20 Violet Baltic
21 Hazel Bechtol
22 Magdalene Parsons
23 Addyson LeClair
24 TeAnna Elliott
25 Daisy Plank
26 Tessa Stahl
27 Lillian Shepherd
28 Addison Taylor
29 Lilyanna Metzger
30 Carly Whitehead
31 Olivia Sandwall
32 Laona Neyhart
33 Vienna Polen
34 Makenna Bracken
35 Hannah Vorhies
36 Kimmy Yager
37 Annaka Ruggles
38 Kendi Hendershott
39 Nakian Cameron
40 Claire Huestis
41 Landri Kister
42 Hadley Young
43 Collins Cox
44 Penny Wilging
45 Julia Schimpf
46 Savanna Ransom
47 Natalie Smith
48 Reagan Klauss
49 Jordyn Blevins
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Galion
Ashland
Triway
Ontario
Monroeville
Ashland
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Crestview
Cloverleaf
Buckeye Central
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Ashland
Ashland
Cardington
Ontario
Ontario
Cloverleaf
Ashland
Buckeye Central
Cloverleaf
Hillsdale
Ashland
Buckeye Central
Crestview
Cloverleaf
Ashland
Cardington
Ontario
Triway
Cloverleaf
Ashland
Cloverleaf
Cloverleaf
Monroeville
Ashland
Galion
Ashland
Triway
Ashland
Ashland
Ontario
Buckeye Central
Madison
Madison
Cloverleaf
Ashland

13:27.7
13:57.3
14:02.1
14:04.8
14:07.1
14:39.0
14:40.2
14:40.3
14:47.4
14:56.5
14:58.0
15:00.7
15:06.1
15:12.8
15:18.4
15:24.4
15:25.6
15:26.4
15:34.7
15:34.8
15:41.9
15:48.4
15:50.3
15:53.2
15:58.4
15:59.5
16:03.2
16:06.3
16:16.4
16:37.7
16:38.3
16:45.3
16:49.5
16:57.8
17:00.1
17:05.1
17:10.3
17:12.2
17:12.5
17:32.3
17:36.7
17:41.3
17:45.3
17:45.8
17:53.9
17:55.1
18:08.9
18:10.7
18:20.2



50 Geneva Timmons
51 Aleiya Cantey

52 Alexa Kauffman
53 Gabrielle Kline
54 Rylan Heston

55 Sadie Jones

56 Lexah Southam
57 Channing Redman
58 Lexi Conrad

59 Marisa Rodriguez
60 Riley Stoops

61 Emmalynn Karl
62 Casey Rachel

63 Natalie Liston

64 Maya Finely

65 Chloe Donatini

66 Aileen Steiding-Mora

67 Addison Parsons
68 Hayden Young
69 McKenna Crank
70 Ari Miller
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Ashland 18:20.3
Ontario 18:22.6
Galion 18:36.7
Madison 18:38.9
Ontario 18:52.7
Madison 18:56.4
Cloverleaf 19:09.4
Cardington  19:11.3
Ontario 19:18.4
Ontario 20:42.8
Galion 20:47.4
Buckeye Central 21:13.8
Madison 21:35.4
Cloverleaf 21:42.0
Crestview 22:16.3
Ashland 22:30.0
Ontario 23:40.9
Galion 23:53.3
Hillsdale 24:07.7
Madison 24:16.1
Shiloh 26:24.6

Team Scores

1 Cloverleaf

2 Ashland

3 Ontario

4 Buckeye Central
5 Galion

6 Madison

36
48
78
106
122
150

5,6,7,8, 10,11, 16
2,4,12,13,17, 19, 21
3,14, 15, 22, 24, 28, 31

9, 18, 20, 25, 34
1,23, 29, 33, 36
26,27, 30, 32, 35, 37



